
A&S Media Report - 2/3/2023
01/28/2023 - 02/03/2023
181 external media stories tracked
4 press release tip sheets distributed
9 Cornell Chronicle stories
7 Cornell Daily Sun stories
16 A&S Website stories
28 Tweets
4 Facebook posts
3 Instagram posts

Humanities and Arts

The art of showing things as they really are

01/28/2023
Apollo Magazine
Related People: Kelly Presutti
Related Department or Program: History of Art and Visual Studies

Brann elected as Fellow of the Medieval Academy of America

01/30/2023
A&S Communications
Related People: Ross Brann
Related Department or Program: Jewish Studies Program, Near Eastern Studies

A New Sourcebook of Indian Art

01/30/2023
HyperAllergic
Related People: Iftikhar Dadi

https://www.apollo-magazine.com/the-art-of-showing-things-as-they-really-are/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/brann-elected-fellow-medieval-academy-america
https://hyperallergic.com/796533/a-new-sourcebook-of-20th-century-indian-art/


Related Department or Program: History of Art and Visual Studies

New York Times best-selling author Ross Gay to read Feb. 9

01/31/2023
A&S Communications
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Ready for her close-up

02/01/2023
Ithaca Times
Related People:  Molly Ryan
Related Department or Program: Cornell Cinema

Doctoral student to speak in Soup & Hope series

02/01/2023
A&S Communications
Related People:  Alex Nik Pasqualini, graduate student
Related Department or Program: Music

Weapons Experts Reveal What Ukraine's 'Death Ray' Could Actually Be

02/01/2023
Newsweek and 29 other media outlets
Related People: David Silbey
Related Department or Program: History

Andrea Riseborough will keep her Oscar nomination. But what about Viola
Davis and Danielle Deadwyler?

02/02/2023
Insider and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Kristen Warner
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

The unexpected importance of the sea sponge in classical history

https://as.cornell.edu/news/new-york-times-best-selling-author-ross-gay-read-feb-9
https://www.ithaca.com/entertainment/film/ready-for-her-close-up/article_72971b9c-a252-11ed-8552-97e093e23e1c.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/doctoral-student-speak-soup-hope-series
https://www.newsweek.com/weapons-experts-reveal-what-ukraines-death-ray-could-actually-1778337
https://www.insider.com/oscar-nominations-andrea-riseborough-viola-davis-danielle-deadwyler-race-hollywood-2023-1
https://www.insider.com/oscar-nominations-andrea-riseborough-viola-davis-danielle-deadwyler-race-hollywood-2023-1
https://as.cornell.edu/news/unexpected-importance-sea-sponge-classical-history


02/03/2023
A&S Communications
Related People: Verity Platt, Paul Fleming
Related Department or Program: Archaeology Program, Classics, Environment &
Sustainability Program, History of Art and Visual Studies, Religious Studies Program,
Society for the Humanities

How international museums are taking India's art, fashion legacy to the
world

02/03/2023
LiveMint
Related People: Iftikhar Dadi
Related Department or Program: History of Art and Visual Studies

Another Oscars ‘Black out’

02/04/2023
St. Louis American
Related People: Samantha Noelle Sheppard
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

When there’s an “I” in history

02/04/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Enzo Traverso
Related Department or Program: French Studies Program, History, Jewish
Studies Program, Romance Studies

Social Sciences

Northern California Lawmaker Alex Lee Tries Again with ‘Extreme Wealth’
Tax Proposal

01/29/2023
Times of San Diego and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Cristobal Young

https://lifestyle.livemint.com/news/big-story/how-uk-museums-are-taking-south-asian-art-to-the-world-111675353681678.html
https://lifestyle.livemint.com/news/big-story/how-uk-museums-are-taking-south-asian-art-to-the-world-111675353681678.html
https://www.stlamerican.com/arts_and_entertainment/living_it/another-oscars-black-out/article_bbd7884a-a3ca-11ed-9f91-9f6ff410bf1f.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/when-theres-i-history
https://timesofsandiego.com/politics/2023/01/29/northern-california-lawmaker-alex-lee-tries-again-with-extreme-wealth-tax-proposal/
https://timesofsandiego.com/politics/2023/01/29/northern-california-lawmaker-alex-lee-tries-again-with-extreme-wealth-tax-proposal/


Related Department or Program: Sociology

Cornell expert: Strike on Iran latest example of how drones are changing
warfare

01/30/2023
A&S Communications
Related People: Paul Lushenko , graduate student
Related Department or Program: Government

“I Hope They Stomp His Ass”

01/30/2023
Verdict
Related People: Joseph Margulies
Related Department or Program: Government

"India In A Good Position Given The Global Situation": Ex Chief Economic
Advisor (video)

01/31/2023
NDTV and 6 other media outlets
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

The Value of Public Opinion Polls

02/01/2023
ETH Zurich
Related People: Bryn Rosenfeld
Related Department or Program: Government

Child Poverty Was Cut In Half-- Why Stop Now?

02/01/2023
WNYC and 25 other media outlets
Related People: Jamila Michener
Related Department or Program: Government

https://as.cornell.edu/news/cornell-expert-strike-iran-latest-example-how-drones-are-changing-warfare
https://as.cornell.edu/news/cornell-expert-strike-iran-latest-example-how-drones-are-changing-warfare
https://verdict.justia.com/2023/01/30/i-hope-they-stomp-his-ass
https://www.ndtv.com/video/news/left-right-centre/india-in-a-good-position-given-the-global-situation-ex-chief-economic-advisor-679791
https://www.ndtv.com/video/news/left-right-centre/india-in-a-good-position-given-the-global-situation-ex-chief-economic-advisor-679791
https://css.ethz.ch/en/services/digital-library/publications/publication.html/50dedc7c-a1f3-4ed2-80ed-597a458b4b8b
https://www.wnycstudios.org/podcasts/takeaway/segments/child-poverty-was-cut-half-why-stop-now


Furor Over Chinese Spy Balloon Leads to a Diplomatic Crisis

02/03/2023
New York Times and 12 other media outlets
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Government, China and Asia-Pacific Studies
Program

U.S. strikes deal for military bases with Philippines

02/03/2023
A&S Communications
Related People: Thomas Pepinsky
Related Department or Program: Government

Cornell expert: ‘We’re now paying George Santos not to do the hard work’

02/03/2023
A&S Communications
Related People: Steve Israel
Related Department or Program: Government

Why experts say police might act violently in groups amid questions about
Tyre Nichols beating

02/03/2023
ABC News and 14 other media outlets
Related People: Vivian Zayas
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Republican George Santos finishes month in Congress with fewer friends,
more questions

02/03/2023
USA Today and 15 other media outlets
Related People: Steve Israel
Related Department or Program: Government

https://www.nytimes.com/2023/02/03/world/asia/china-spy-balloon.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/us-strikes-deal-military-bases-philippines
https://as.cornell.edu/news/cornell-expert-were-now-paying-george-santos-not-do-hard-work
https://abcnews.go.com/Health/us-reels-tyre-nichols-video-makes-people-act/story?id=96816856
https://abcnews.go.com/Health/us-reels-tyre-nichols-video-makes-people-act/story?id=96816856
https://www.usatoday.com/story/news/politics/2023/02/03/republican-george-santos-congress-lies/11136615002/
https://www.usatoday.com/story/news/politics/2023/02/03/republican-george-santos-congress-lies/11136615002/


Scientists Tried to Break Cuddling. Instead, They Broke 30 Years of
Research.

02/04/2023
The Atlantic
Related People:  Lindsay Sailer
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Humanities and Arts, Social Sciences

What Americans don’t know about other countries does hurt us

01/29/2023
The Hill
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

A&S secures gifts, embarks on McGraw Hall renovation

01/30/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Barry Stuart Strauss, Sandra Elaine Greene, Margaret Washington,
Adam T. Smith , Isabel Hull, Chen Jian, R. Laurence Moore, Dominick LaCapra, Mary
Beth Norton, Steven Kaplan, Sherman Cochran
Related Department or Program: Anthropology, Archaeology Program, History

Study abroad, travel opportunities ramping back up

02/02/2023
A&S Communications
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English, Office of Undergraduate
Biology, Psychology, Romance Studies, Science and Technology Studies

Thomas Poell et al., "Platforms and Cultural Production" (audio)

02/04/2023

https://www.theatlantic.com/science/archive/2023/01/oxytocin-hormone-study-prairie-vole-receptor-research/672860/
https://www.theatlantic.com/science/archive/2023/01/oxytocin-hormone-study-prairie-vole-receptor-research/672860/
https://thehill.com/opinion/education/3834957-what-americans-dont-know-about-other-countries-does-hurt-us/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2023/01/secures-gifts-embarks-mcgraw-hall-renovation
https://as.cornell.edu/news/study-abroad-travel-opportunities-ramping-back
https://player.fm/series/new-books-in-economics-2480300/thomas-poell-et-al-platforms-and-cultural-production-polity-2022


New Books in Economics
Related People: Brooke Erin Duffy
Related Department or Program: Feminist, Gender and Sexuality Studies
Program

Sciences and Math

Tweezers untangle chemotherapeutic’s impact on DNA

01/30/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Michelle Wang, Tung Le , Meiling Wu
Related Department or Program: Physics

Optical tweezers untangle chemotherapy agent's impact on DNA

01/30/2023
Phys.org and 28 other media outlets
Related People: Michelle Wang, Tung Le , Meiling Wu
Related Department or Program: Physics

Mating causes ‘jet lag’ in female fruit flies, changing behavior

01/30/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Mariana Federica Wolfner, Andrew G. Clark , Sofie Delbare
Related Department or Program: Molecular Biology and Genetics

New telescope project completion in sight

01/31/2023
Phys.org and 12 other media outlets
Related People:  Jim Blair
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Cornell-led telescope project completion in sight

01/31/2023
Cornell Chronicle

https://as.cornell.edu/news/tweezers-untangle-chemotherapeutics-impact-dna
https://phys.org/news/2023-01-optical-tweezers-untangle-chemotherapy-agent.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/mating-causes-jet-lag-female-fruit-flies-changing-behavior
https://phys.org/news/2023-01-telescope-sight.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/cornell-led-telescope-project-completion-sight


Related People:  Jim Blair
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, CCAPS

Scientists are closing in on why the universe exists (audio)

02/01/2023
CBC Radio and 2 other media outlets
Related People:  Eve Vavagiakis
Related Department or Program: Physics

Rare green comet may be seen in the skies this week

02/01/2023
WRVO and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Philip D. Nicholson
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Aliens are Out There! Lisa Kaltenegger

02/02/2023
Into the Impossible podcast
Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute

Accelerating the Power of Women in Physics

02/04/2023
IC News
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Physics

Other

Job hunting amid tech layoffs

01/31/2023
A&S Communications
Related People:  Justin Goot

https://www.cbc.ca/radio/ideas/particle-astrophysics-studying-origin-of-universe-1.6733153
https://www.wrvo.org/regional-news/2023-02-01/rare-green-comet-may-be-seen-in-the-skies-this-week
https://player.fm/series/into-the-impossible-with-brian-keating/aliens-are-out-there-lisa-kaltenegger-on-brian-keatings-the-into-the-impossible-podcast
https://www.ithaca.edu/news/accelerating-power-women-physics?s=09
https://as.cornell.edu/news/job-hunting-amid-tech-layoffs


Related Department or Program:  Career Development

Humanities and Arts, Sciences and Math, Social Sciences

A&S welcomes 10 new Klarman Fellows to expanded program

02/01/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Kin Fai Mak, Jie Shan, Lawrence B. Glickman, Todd Hyster, Peter K.
Enns, Lawrence Blume, Arnika Fuhrmann, Nick Admussen, Iftikhar Dadi, Antonio
Fernandez-Ruiz, Azahara Oliva , Edmundo Paz-Soldan, Xin Zhou
Related Department or Program: Asian Studies, Chemistry and Chemical
Biology, Economics, Government, History, History of Art and Visual Studies,
Literatures in English, Mathematics, Neurobiology and Behavior, Physics, Romance
Studies

https://as.cornell.edu/news/welcomes-10-new-klarman-fellows-expanded-program

